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4089801

$69,900

Active

Rooms: 4

Bdrms: 2

Baths: 1

1/2Bths: 1

3/4Bths: 0

TotBths: 1

GarCap: 0

YrBlt: 1984

Condo

107 Elmwood Drive  Hudson, NH 03051
Style: TOWN
Color: Brick Exterior: BRICK
LotSize+/-: 0 Acre(s) 0 SqFt
TaxYr: 2010 Taxes: $2,014 Taxes TBD: No
Tot Fin Sqft: 935 AbvGrnd: 935 BlwGrnd: 0
Garage/Parking:
Amenities:
Directions: 102 (Derry Rd) Left on 3A (Elm Ave) Left into Elmwood Village, first parking lot on

the left 1st building on the left.




Remarks: Great price for this 2 bedroom unit in Elmwood village.  It has an electric range stove
& dishwasher along with hard wood floors in the living room and kitchen.  The
basement is unfinished but has plenty of room for storage or possible additional
finished square feet in the future.

Seller will provide up to 3.0% in buyers closing costs and a 2 year home warranty.

Lister:Peg Walther of Prudential Verani Londonderry

4085315

$74,000

Active

Rooms: 4

Bdrms: 2

Baths: 1

1/2Bths: 0

3/4Bths: 0

TotBths: 1

GarCap: 0

YrBlt: 1966

Condo

1 Brook Road  Salem, NH 03079
Style: GARD
Color: Brick Exterior: BRICK
LotSize+/-: 0 Acre(s) 0 SqFt
TaxYr: 2011 Taxes: $1,482 Taxes TBD: No
Tot Fin Sqft: 861 AbvGrnd: 861 BlwGrnd: 0
Garage/Parking: ASSIGN,VISIT
Amenities:
Directions: 93 to Exit 1- Right on 28 South- right onto Cluff Crossing @Shaws plaza. 2nd left

onto Brook Road @ Salem Crossing II
Remarks: Updated and upgraded corner unit at desirable Salem Crossing II.  Large unit

features many quality upgrades including newer kitchen, tiled flooring and
backsplash in kitchen, tiled flooring and trim in bath, updated bath with laundry hook-
up, vinyl windows, newer doors and fixtures.  Older fuse-type electrical panel is
missing AC and stove plugs.  Freddie Mac addendum required.  Sold As Is.  Seller is
offering 2 yr home warranty and up to 3.0% in buyer closing costs-restrictions apply.
This property is eligible under the Freddie Mac First Look Initiative through 8/24/11.

Lister:Peg Walther of Prudential Verani Londonderry

4095880

$78,750

Active

Rooms: 4

Bdrms: 2

Baths: 1

1/2Bths: 1

3/4Bths: 0

TotBths: 1

GarCap: 0

YrBlt: 1991

Condo

38 Allen Street  Sandown, NH 03873
Style: TOWN
Color: Grey Exterior: VINYL
LotSize+/-: 0 Acre(s) 0 SqFt
TaxYr: 2011 Taxes: $3,145 Taxes TBD: No
Tot Fin Sqft: 1,088 AbvGrnd: 1,088 BlwGrnd: 0
Garage/Parking:
Amenities:
Directions: From Chester take Rte 121A South to Reed Road to left on Allen
Remarks:  




Large fully applianced, two bedroom freshly painted condo with new carpets and
vinyl flooring installed.  Open concept dining/kitchen area which opens up to a large
living room.  Private back yard.  Possibility of a finished lower level.  FHA approved. 
Seller is providing a 2 year home warranty and up to 3% in Buyer’s closing costs and
or prepaids.  Restrictions apply.  Freddie Mac First Look is in effective through
October 14, 2011. Owner occupied only per condo rules and regs.

Lister:Peg Walther of Prudential Verani Londonderry

4089716

$93,900

Active

Rooms: 4

Bdrms: 2

Baths: 1

1/2Bths: 1

3/4Bths: 0

TotBths: 1

GarCap: 0

YrBlt: 2006

Condo

49 Harvell Street  Manchester, NH 03102
Style: TOWN
Color: Tan Exterior: VINYL
LotSize+/-: 0 Acre(s) 0 SqFt
TaxYr: 2011 Taxes: $3,062 Taxes TBD: No
Tot Fin Sqft: 1,004 AbvGrnd: 1,004 BlwGrnd: 0
Garage/Parking: 2PARK
Amenities:
Directions: Second Street to Harvell or Schiller (near Burger King) 2nd unit from right.
Remarks: Freshened up with new paint, flooring, appliances, and light fixtures, this townhouse

is move-in ready. Features eat-in kitchen with slider to fenced common area, laundry
on first floor, large basement which can be finished for additional square footage.
Newer development is well maintained.  Super convenient location, near shopping,
downtown, highways, ball fields.  Sold as is. Purchase for as little as 3% down with
HomePath  and HomePath Renovation Mortgage Financing. Fannie Mae addendum
required. . Property available under 1st Look through 9/11/11. Seller is offering up to
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